94 Route number
Nombre d'itinéraire

Pickering/Mississauga

Keele St. @
Hwy 401

Pearson Airport
Terminal 1

o4 Renforth
Transitway Station

Dixie Transitway

Square One Station

Bus Terminal

Pickering
[ 94 |

Yonge St. @

Poyntz Ave

(Sheppard-Yonge)

m E Scarborough Centre
Bus Terminal

Yorkdale
Bus Terminal

Legend Légende
Train route
Ligne de train

— Busroute
Ligne d'autobus

Train station
Gare

Major bus stop

Arrét d'autobus principal
Airport

Aéroport

Subway connection
Correspondance métro

BE o o

CONTACT US

1-888-438-6646
416-869-3200

TTY: #711 or call
1-800-855-0511

gotransit.com/schedules

@GOtransitBus

See Something?
Say Something.

24/7 Transit Safety Dispatch:
1-877-297-0642

prestocard.ca

Sign-up for email or
text alerts/ Inscrivez-
vous pour recevoir des
alertes par courriel ou
message texte.

gotransit.com/OnTheGO

Pickering/ ()
Mississauga

GO Bus Schedule/
Horaire des autobus GO

2 METROLINX

Square One m

Dixie Transitway
Station

Renforth
Transitway Station

Pearson Airport
Terminal 1

Keele St. @ Hwy. 401
Yorkdale Bus
Terminal

Yonge St. @
Poyntz Ave.

Scarborough Centre
Bus Terminal

Pickering GO

Daily / Quotidiennement

Includes GO Bus routes 94/ Inclut
les routes 94 d'autobus GO

Effective / A partir de:

4 72025



How to read our schedules

Step 1 Step 3
Find the station or terminal Look across the rows
you are departing from.  for available departure

Stops are listed across times.
the top in the order they Step 4

are served. Not all trains or buses
Step 2 stop at every station.

The top of the schedule  If you see = the train

tells you what day the or bus will not stop at
schedule is forand the  that station.
direction of travel.

Schedule times
shown in
24-hour clock

Midnight to noon
0001-1200

Noon to midnight
1201-24 00

Legend
[ | Bustrips

—  Trip does not serve this location.

° GO Bus service is accessible

LS\ to passengers using mobility
devices at this location.

® Parking available.

For the latest schedule
information and updates, please
visit gotransit.com/schedules.

Notes

h Trip holds for connection from bus.

Bicycles

1. Bicycles are not allowed in Union Station
or on-board trains during morning rush
hour (6:30-9:30) and evening rush hour
(15:30-18:30), Monday to Friday.

2. Foldable bicycles are allowed on-board
trains at all times.

Comment lire nos horaires

Etape 1 Etape 3

Trouvez votre gare ou Regardez dans les
terminus de départ. La rangées pour obtenir les
liste des arréts est donnée  heures de départ offertes.
en haut dans l'ordre dans Etape 4

lequel ils sont desservis. Les trains ou les autobus

Etape 2 ne sarrétent pas tous

Le coin supérieur a chaque gare. Si vous
gauche vous indique le  voyez le symbole >

jour pour lequel I'horaire le train ou lautobus ne

est donné et la direction ~ sarétera pas a cette gare.
de circulation.

Indications selon
un systéme horaire
de 24 heures

De minuit a midi:
0001-1200
De midi a minuit:
12 01-24 00

Légende

[ ] Horaire des autobus
—  Trajet ne sert pas cette station.

S Service d’autobus GO accessible
& aux personnes utilisant des aides
a la mobilité a cet endroit.

® Stationnement disponible.

Pour consulter les horaires les plus
récents et les mises a jour, veuillez
visiter gotransit.com/schedules.

Notes

h Le départ de I'autobus est
retardé pour assurer la
connexion de l'autobus.

Vélos

1. Les vélos ne sont pas autorisés dans la
gare Union ou a bord des trains du lundi
au vendredi, pendant I'heure de pointe
(6:30-9:30) et pendant I'heure de pointe du
soir (15:30-18:30).

2. Les Vvélos pliables sont permis a bord
des trains en tout temps.



WESTBOUND / EN DIRECTION OUEST
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94 020 0425 0445 0458 0508 0513 0523 0528
4 w00 0525 0545 0558 0610 0615 0625 0630
94 w00 0625 0645 0705 0723 0728 0740 0745
94 w50 0725 0745 0810 0828 0833 0845 0850
94 w20 0820 0842 0912 0930 0935 0945 0950
94 as0 0920 0940 1007 1020 1025 1035 1040
94 aws0 1020 1040 1102 1115 1120 1130 1135
94 w0 1120 1140 1202 1215 1220 1230 1235
94 w30 1220 1240 1305 1318 1323 1335 1340
94 w40 1320 1340 1405 1418 1423 1435 1440
94 950 1420 1440 1510 1525 1530 1545 1550
94 w50 1520 1540 1610 1625 1630 1645 1650
94 ws0 1625 1645 1715 1730 1735 1750 1755
94 wew 1730 1750 1817 1832 1837 1852 1857
94 w0 1830 1850 1912 1925 1930 1940 1945
94 w70 2025 2045 2100 2112 2117 2127 2132
94 w0 2225 2245 2258 2308 2313 2323 2328
94 w0 0025 0045 0058 0108 0113 0123 0128
94 w90 0225 0245 0258 0308 0313 0323 0328

Mississauga 25

Monday to Friday (except holidays)
Du lundi au vendredi (sauf les jours fériés)
EASTBOUND / EN DIRECTION EST

Renforth Transitway Station

0535
06 37
07 52
08 57
09 57
1047
1142
1242
1347
14 47
15567
16 57
18 02
1904
1952
2139
2335
0135
0335

Mississauga 25

Dlxie Transitway Station

r

A

Mississauga 20

Square One

0550
06 55
0810
0915
1015
1105
1200
1300
14 05
1505
16 15
1715
1820
1920
2010
2155
2350
0150
0350

Mississauga 25

Dixie Transitway Station

Mississauga 25

Renforth Transitway Station

Ar

Mississauga 31

Pearson Airport Terminal

Dp

Mississauga 31

Pearson Airport Terminal

North York 5

Keele St. @ Hwy. 401

North York 5

Yorkdale Bus Terminal

North York 5

Yonge St. @ Poyntz Avenue

Scarborough 7

Scarborough Centre Bus Terminal

r

A

Pickering 91

Pickering GO
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94 %4001 0320
94 w051 0520
94 w151 0715
94 94251 0925
94 w31 1125
94  oa3m1 1225
94 o911 1325
94 w51 1425
94 ws01 1525
94 wser 1625
94 94621 1725
94 4671 1830
94 w71 1930
94 9751 2020
94 w4191 2120
94 94831 2220
94 wse1t 2320
94 94921 0120

0327
0527
0722
09 32
1132
1232
1332
1432
1532
16 32
1732
1837
1937
2027
2127
2227
2327
0127

0332
0532
0727
09 37
1137
1237
1337
1437
1537
16 37
1737
1842
1942
2032
2132
2232
2332
0132

03 40
0540
07 37
09 47
1147
1247
1347
14 47
1550
16 50
1750
18 52
1950
2040
2140
2240
2340
0140

0345
0545
07 42
09 52
11562
1252
1352
14 52
1555
16 55
17 55
1857
1955
2045
2145
2245
2345
0145

0355
0555
08 02
1007
1202
1302
1402
1512
16 15
1715
1815
1912
2005
2055
2155
2255
2355
0155

0408
06 08
08 24
1029
1219
1322
1422
1534
1642
1742
1837
1934
2025
2110
2210
2310
0008
02 08

04 40
06 40
0905
1105
1255
14 05
1505
1620
1735
18 35
1925
2015
2105
2150
2250
2350
0045
02 40

Saturday and Sunday
Samedi et dimanche

North York 5

Yorkdale Bus Terminal

North York 5

Yonge St. @ Poyntz Avenue

04 08
06 08
07 08
08 08
0910
1010
1115
1222
1322
1422
1525
16 25
1722
1820
1920
2015
2115
2213
2308
0008
02 08

Scarborough 7

Scarborough Centre Bus Terminal

WESTBOUND / EN DIRECTION OUEST EASTBOUND / EN DIRECTION EST
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Pickering 91

Pickering GO
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94 94020 0425 0445 0458 0508 0513 0523 0528 0535 0540 0550 | 94 4001 0320 0327 0332 0340 0345 0355
94 sa040 0525 0545 0558 0608 0613 0623 0628 0635 0640 0650 (| 94 o405t 0520 0527 0532 0540 0545 0555
94 9409 0625 0645 0658 0708 0713 0723 0728 0735 0740 0750 (| 94 4091 0620 0627 0632 0640 0645 0655
94 4150 0725 0747 0812 0830 0835 0845 0850 0857 0902 0915(| 94 o415t 0720 0727 0732 0740 0745 0755
94 210 0825 0845 0858 0908 0913 0925 0930 0937 0942 0955(| 94 4211 0820 0827 0832 0840 0845 0855
94 9250 (0925 0945 0958 1008 1013 1025 1030 1037 1042 1055(| 94 o451 0920 0927 0932 0940 0945 0955
94 s29 1025 1045 1103 1113 1118 1130 1135 1142 1147 1200 || 94 o491 1020 1027 1032 1040 1045 1055
94 w330 1125 1145 1203 1213 1218 1230 1235 1242 1247 1300[| 94 31 1120 1127 1132 1140 1145 1200
94 w370 1220 1240 1300 1313 1318 1330 1335 1342 1347 1400[| 94 a1 1220 1227 1232 1240 1245 1300
94 9ut0 1320 1340 1403 1418 1823 1435 1440 1447 1452 1505| [ 94 o411 1320 1327 1332 1340 1345 1400
94 ous0 1420 1440 1503 1518 1523 1535 1540 1547 1552 1605(| 94 owst 1420 1427 1432 1440 1445 1500
94 w500 1525 1545 1605 1618 1623 1635 1640 1647 1652 1705[| 94 9501 1520 1527 1532 1540 1545 1600
94 w560 1625 1645 1705 1718 1723 1735 1740 1747 1752 1805[| 94 o561 1620 1627 1632 1640 1645 1700
94 w620 1725 1745 1805 1818 1823 1835 1840 1847 1852 1905(| 94 21 1720 1727 1732 1740 1745 1800
94 w670 1825 1845 1905 1918 1923 1933 1938 1945 1950 2000 (| 94 o671 1820 1827 1832 1840 1845 1900
94 w710 1925 1943 2000 2013 2018 2028 2033 2040 2045 2055(| 94 4711 1920 1927 1932 1940 1945 1955
94 w750 2025 2043 2100 2113 2118 2128 2133 2140 2145 2155(| 94 o475t 2020 2027 2032 2040 2045 2055
94 w830 2225 2245 2258 2308 2313 2323 2328 2335 2340 2350 (| 94 o479t 2120 2127 2132 2140 2145 2155
94 w890 0025 0042 0055 0105 0110 0120 0125 0132 0137 0145(| 94 o4s31 2220 2227 2232 2240 2245 2255
94 92050 (0225 0242 0255 0305 0310 0320 0325 0332 0337 0345[| 94 o4s61 2320 2327 2332 2340 2345 2355
94 o421 0120 0127 0132 0140 0145 0155




